
BRIDLE Start Horse Owner Rider

128 1 WARRIOR DELIGHT Brendon Stud Eleanor Pullin

4 2 Penelope Red Sarah Lobley Ellena Lobley

99 3 Marlon Lisa Sheppard Nina Sheppard

98 4 Chalina 9 Karen Hynes Chloe Hynes

73 5 Roo Laura Preston Laura Preston

90 6 Top tyson Avril Verhagen Avril Verhagen

129 7 LADY WARRIOR Brendon Stud Millie Goodwin

127 8 SP REGALNESS Brendon Stud & Pennie Cornish Eleanor Pullin

BRIDLE Start Horse Owner Rider

101 1 Leo (HNCLP) Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean British Novice

127 2 SP REGALNESS Brendon Stud & Pennie Cornish Eleanor Pullin British Novice

115 3 IRISH WARRIOR Brendon Stud Beth Alexander Open

101 4 Leo (HNCLP) Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean HC ROUND

53 5 Lvs No Doubt Leesa Long Danielle Padwick Open

44 6 BE Cassiopeia The B.E. Stud Sydney Maynard British Novice

26 7 Ollolali BS Julia Martin Briony Martin British Novice

90 8 Top tyson Avril Verhagen Avril Verhagen British Novice

74 9 Moneybroom blue star Laura Preston Laura Preston Open

80 10 Modesty Forbids II Mo Scerri Zach Scerri Open

94 11 Aboyne Lancer Cally Rees Cally Rees British Novice

98 12 Chalina 9 Karen Hynes Chloe Hynes Open

4 13 Penelope Red Sarah Lobley Ellena Lobley British Novice

49 14 Brian (JWVMX) The B.E. Stud Liam Hayes British Novice

99 15 Marlon (AWFVT) Lisa Sheppard Nina Sheppard Open

103 16 Rex (HNCOP) Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean British Novice

126 17 GO GO (EZDOX) Brendon Stud Jakob Bartlett British Novice

128 18 WARRIOR DELIGHT Brendon Stud Eleanor Pullin British Novice

114 19 LADY WARRIOR Brendon Stud Beth Alexander Open

42 20 BE Grayson The B.E. Stud Sydney Maynard British Novice

54 21 SABER Leesa Long Danielle Padwick Open

25 22 Chacco Zip Kevin Wheelhouse Briony Martin Open

104 23 Orinoco OH Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean British Novice

SENIOR BS SHOW - CAT 2 -  SATURDAY JANUARY 27TH 2024

Class 0 Clear Round Show Jumping  0.85m - 0.90m

FRED ARENA - START TIME 8am
Please allow 2 minutes per horse 

Class 1 SJ Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice/ 90cm Open 

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 8.30am
Please allow 2 minutes per horse 



BRIDLE Start Horse Owner Rider

51 1 BE Vienna's Star (DTCMP) The B.E. Stud Liam Hayes Discovery

43 2 Rebel XX The B.E. Stud Sydney Maynard Discovery

25 3 Chacco Zip Kevin Wheelhouse Briony Martin Discovery

104 4 Orinoco OH Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Discovery

122 5 GIN'S BUDD Brendon Stud Ashley Boyce Discovery

130 6 LADY WARRIOR Brendon Stud Mavianne Munoz Open

125 7 Oakley (APVWT) Jan Wilkins Eleanor Pullin Discovery

33 8 H.F.S Rusty Olivia Taplin Michaela Tomlinson Discovery

13 9 Freaky Deaky JWE Paul Anderson Max Routledge Discovery

35 10 Latseycopple Candy Gemma Stevens Hannah Lavender Discovery

84 11 Dixie Elisha Simmons Izac Ketteridge Discovery

64 12 Oscar (IVSLF) Elliott Rowe Elliott Rowe

22 13 Caskkato TW Amy Hodges Charles Hodges Open

50 14 Chevy ZG Z Breen Equestrian Ltd Breen Equestrian LtdLiam Hayes Discovery

61 15 Billy Zermatt Vicky Foster Bels Foster Discovery

124 16 ROYALE FABRICE Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley Discovery

75 17 Budds usher Ashley Boyce Ashley Boyce Discovery

80 18 Modesty Forbids II Mo Scerri Zach Scerri Open

26 19 Ollolali BS Julia Martin Briony Martin Discovery

46 20 Z7 For T Team Z7 Team Z7 Sydney Maynard Discovery

106 21 Cornet's Blue J.K.H Z Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Discovery

70 22 Spice Girl Eq Horseboxes Candice Farmer Open

10 23 Little Tornado Rex Zoe De Malglaive Zoe De Malglaive Discovery

7 24 Kilcoltrim Katxi Alexander Goncharuk Sophia Goncharuk Discovery

55 25 Papa Don’t Preach Leesa Long Leesa Long Open

20 26 Pembridge Keigan (SMKTP) Jonathan Rowell Saffron Rowell Discovery

48 27 Billy (RFBZP) Breen Equestrian Ltd Breen Equestrian LtdLiam Hayes Discovery

131 28 WHYOMING III Alison Geesey Mavianne Munoz Discovery

116 29 WARRIOR'S LUCKY LADY Brendon Stud Jakob Bartlett Open

34 30 Cobras Jewel Hannah Lipczynski Michaela Tomlinson Open

12 31 Troy Z Al Shira'Aa Al Shira'Aa Max Routledge Discovery

83 32 Harry Elisha Simmons Izac Ketteridge Discovery

36 33 Morning Mimosa Gemma Stevens Hannah Lavender Discovery

113 34 KLARIS GIDDY UP Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley Open

121 35 REGAL WARRATINO Brendon Stud Ashley Boyce Open

123 36 ROSARIS KERFUFFLE Brendon Stud Gemma Stevens Discovery

105 37 ARTURO DE KALVARIE Z Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Discovery

27 38 WESTLINK Morven Banks Briony Martin Discovery

45 39 BE Valencia The B.E. Stud Sydney Maynard Discovery

47 40 Z7 Code Team Z7 Team Z7 Liam Hayes Discovery

Class 2 SJ Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery/ 1m Open  

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 9.45am
Please allow 2 minutes per horse 



BRIDLE Start Horse Owner Rider

27 1 WESTLINK Morven Banks Briony Martin Newcomers

107 2 Layla iv Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Newcomers

36 3 Morning Mimosa Gemma Stevens Hannah Lavender Newcomers

12 4 Troy Z Al Shira'Aa Al Shira'Aa Max Routledge Newcomers

120 5 ASHENT GO BALLISTIC Brendon Stud Ashley Boyce Newcomers

116 6 WARRIOR'S LUCKY LADY Brendon Stud Jakob Bartlett Open

38 7 RSH Monbeg Marshall Pru Dawes Gemma Stevens Newcomers

67 8 Oackley (IKBAV) Elliott Rowe Alice Bradford T Newcomers

64 9 Oscar (IVSLF) Elliott Rowe Elliott Rowe Newcomers

63 10 Whitesmith Jeneva Russell Stevenson Amanda Stevenson Open

28 11 Muscat I Katherine Payne Hugo Payne Newcomers

47 12 Z7 Code Team Z7 Team Z7 Liam Hayes Newcomers

45 13 BE Valencia The B.E. Stud Sydney Maynard Newcomers

60 14 Ringwood Fantasy Charlotte Thompson Harriet Thompson Newcomers

95 15 Mangelis Julia Coombes Franke Penford Newcomers

1 16 Cooley Beignet Pru Dawes Pru Dawes Newcomers

30 17 Dumbleton Chloe Mariani Chloe Mariani Open

93 18 FLEX A STAR Cally Rees Cally Rees Newcomers

70 19 Spice Girl Eq Horseboxes Candice Farmer Open

22 20 Caskkato TW Amy Hodges Charles Hodges Open

100 21 Douglas Alice Cadman Alice Cadman Open

86 22 Pirlo Grace Drudge Grace Drudge Newcomers

81 23 Noble Tropics Karen Brouder Danielle Johns Newcomers

91 24 Shannondale ivy Dominik Buchwald Dominik Buchwald Newcomers

69 25 Imana Z Kay Simpson Amelia Mcginty Open

61 26 Billy Zermatt Vicky Foster Bels Foster Newcomers

76 27 Noble Tropicana Ashley Boyce Ashley Boyce Open

119 28 REGAL CARETINO Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley Newcomers

24 29 Pablo Imagine Z Julia Martin Briony Martin Open

108 30 Insider z Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Newcomers

13 31 Freaky Deaky JWE Paul Anderson Max Routledge Newcomers

35 32 Latseycopple Candy Gemma Stevens Hannah Lavender Newcomers

58 33 Resident Van Het Nederveld Joanna Milton Taryn Cole Newcomers

79 34 KYRIA II Grace Dunkley Grace Dunkley Newcomers

19 35 Callisto de Fetan Z Vicki Wilkins Harry Wilkins Newcomers

18 36 Halina SW Vicki Wilkins Lauren Wilkins Open

10 37 Little Tornado Rex Zoe De Malglaive Zoe De Malglaive Newcomers

11 38 Chankar Mail Laura Turner Scarlett Turner Open

85 39 Colton Bandit Lissy Waterman Lissy Waterman Open

72 40 Future Milestone Kam Harvey Kam Harvey Newcomers

87 41 Joie de Semilly J Patty Greg Le Gear Open

6 42 Earl Grey II Fiona Patty Fiona Patty Open

56 43 Lord Diamant Leesa Long Leesa Long Newcomers

32 44 Fire Chloe Mariani Chloe Mariani Open

31 45 Newfield Lionheart Jack Mariani Jack Mariani Newcomers

59 46 Hero's Chin De Litrange III Charlotte Thompson Harriet Thompson Open

29 47 Noble Endeavour Katherine Payne Hugo Payne Newcomers

5 48 Coolnorran Cooley Pru Dawes Pru Dawes Newcomers

96 49 CORNELIUSS IV Frankie Penford Frankie Penford Open

62 50 Renkum Brigadier Russell Stevenson Amanda Stevenson Newcomers

65 51 Leo Vii Freddie Wright Freddie Wright Newcomers

68 52 Lady quality imp Ann Bradford Alice Bradford Open

117 53 KLENT SPOT ON Brendon Stud Ashley Boyce Newcomers

39 54 Chilli King Gemma Stevens Gemma Stevens Newcomers

37 55 Tillingbourne Gemma Stevens Hannah Lavender Newcomers

23 56 Poynstown Domino Julia Martin Briony Martin Newcomers

109 57 Lorenzo II Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Newcomers

14 58 Skittles  (EFKJP) Max Routledge Max Routledge Newcomers

72 59 Future Milestone Kam Harvey Kam Harvey HC Newc

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 11.40am  Please allow 2 minutes per horse 

Class 3 SJ Senior Newcomers/ 1.10m Open  



BRIDLE Start Horse Owner Rider

39 1 Chilli King Gemma Stevens Gemma Stevens Foxhunter

109 2 Lorenzo II Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Foxhunter

2 3 Cooley Legaland Pru Dawes Pru Dawes Foxhunter

68 4 Lady quality imp Ann Bradford Alice Bradford Open

14 5 Skittles (IHEUP) Max Routledge Max Routledge Foxhunter

57 6 Zelinda Della Caccia Leesa Long Leesa Long Open

23 7 Poynstown Domino Julia Martin Briony Martin Foxhunter

11 8 Chankar Mail Laura Turner Scarlett Turner Open

65 9 Leo Vii Freddie Wright Freddie Wright Foxhunter

92 10 Billy Buffy Genevieve Morris Cally Rees Foxhunter

82 11 Lourdes Karen Brouder Danielle Johns Open

91 12 Shannondale ivy Dominik Buchwald Dominik Buchwald Foxhunter

69 13 Imana Z Kay Simpson Amelia Mcginty Foxhunter

71 14 QUEEN VERDI VAN T'HEIKE Eq Horseboxes Candice Farmer Foxhunter

97 15 Max xx Frankie Penford Frankie Penford Foxhunter

86 16 Pirlo Grace Drudge Grace Drudge Foxhunter

9 17 Big M Nikki Button Harrison Button Foxhunter

108 18 Insider z Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Foxhunter

111 19 SUSSEX CARETINO Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley Open

118 20 KLARIS RIDE ON Brendon Stud Gemma Stevens Foxhunter

88 21 Poloma ii Daniel Broyd Greg Le Gear Foxhunter

60 22 Ringwood Fantasy Charlotte Thompson Harriet Thompson Foxhunter

21 23 Mill Dreamer Johnny Rowell Johnny Rowell Foxhunter

41 24 Sonas Metro Stephanie Davies Katie Davies Open

18 25 Halina SW Vicki Wilkins Lauren Wilkins Open

19 26 Callisto de Fetan Z Vicki Wilkins Harry Wilkins Foxhunter

85 27 Colton Bandit Lissy Waterman Lissy Waterman Open

100 28 Douglas Alice Cadman Alice Cadman Foxhunter

8 29 Dream (DOCQF) Taio Strevett Taio Strevett Open

52 30 Kunis Lea Popely Darcy Breen Open

78 31 Billy Jonas Claire Cole Sasha Erander Foxhunter

3 32 Monbeg Hendricks Pru Dawes Pru Dawes Foxhunter

15 33 Me The Rebel R.T. Max Routledge Max Routledge Foxhunter

66 34 Comet ||| (SKVYW) Elliott Rowe Elliott Rowe Foxhunter

24 35 Pablo Imagine Z Julia Martin Briony Martin Foxhunter

102 36 Maximum Charlie Keith Tollick Frankie Penford Foxhunter

67 37 Oackley Elliott Rowe Alice Bradford T Foxhunter

110 38 SES Moulin Rouge Matthew Pike Sandy Mclean Foxhunter

38 39 RSH Monbeg Marshall Pru Dawes Gemma Stevens Foxhunter

Class 4 SJ Senior Foxhunter/ 1.20m Open 

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 2PM
Please check BS live results page to see how classes are running to time

Please allow 2 minutes per horse 



BRIDLE Start Horse Owner Rider

15 1 Me The Rebel R.T. Max Routledge Max Routledge 1.30m

3 2 Monbeg Hendricks Pru Dawes Pru Dawes 1.30m

40 3 Cooley Couture Pru Dawes Gemma Stevens 1.30m

8 4 Dream (DOCQF) Taio Strevett Taio Strevett 1.30m

92 5 Billy Buffy Genevieve Morris Cally Rees 1.30m

78 6 Billy Jonas Claire Cole Sasha Erander 1.30m

66 7 Comet |||  (SKVYW) Elliott Rowe Elliott Rowe 1.30m

52 8 Kunis Lea Popely Darcy Breen 1.30m

112 9 UNBELIEVABLE LADY Brendon Stud Morgan Shirley 1.30m

77 10 Summerbridge Lulu Ashley Boyce Ashley Boyce 1.30m

89 11 BE Aquila J Patty Greg Le Gear 1.30m

16 12 Boudica Max Routledge Max Routledge 1.30m

HEIGHT CHANGE

132 13 Pandito Van't Merelsnest Z Brendon Stud Gemma Stevens 1.40m

17 14 Crystal King Max Routledge Max Routledge 1.40m

Class 5 SJ National 1.30m/1.40m Open Handicap  

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 3.30-3.40pm
Please check BS live results page to see how classes are running to time

Time will be given for multi horse riders to warm up


